VizZISPORT EGYESULET

1.

EQUILOR ALKOTMANY KUPA
2014. augusztus 16.

VEGEREDMENY ABSZOLUT BEFUTO

NACRA CARBON F 20
Jankovics Gabor (KAT SE)
Di6szegi Zoltan (KAT SE)

Sirocco

Cittel Lajos (MTD)
Bakos Monika
Kovacsi Laszlo
Kortvélyessy Andras
Pap Hajnalka

Simoé Gyorgy

Sz(ts Péter

Lillafiired

Detre Szabolcs (KMPVSE)
Detre Zsolt

Széchényi Balint

Deak Csaba

Lénard Akos

Tuss Réka

Tamasi Réka

[l EQUILOR

Balatonkenese

12:21:30

12:44:47

12:48:53

/KH
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Nemere |l
Stefania
Kékmadar
Roza
Avatar
Asso le Mio
Tabu
Gléria

Kis Hamis
Addio
Parla
Talizman
Remete
Nemere
Virtus
Obsession
Marta Maria
Mahi Mahi
Paquita
Gitta
Péter Pal
Manual
Daruvar
Don Rosé
80 One
Madican
La Diva

Loupiot



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43.
44,
45
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.

Démon
Carpe Diem
Thetis
Predator
Cinka Panna
Johanna
Lazado
Bolygo
Szurkebarat
Dolce Vita
Testosteron
Kis Vacak
Szirako
Verdessimo
Macska
Aquarius
Concerto
Vampir
Odysseus
Lukrécia

ET

Pepper
Csinibaba Il
Graninin DNF

Raffica DNF



